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Promotion Ends 30 September 2017 1\?

ﬂﬂ]ﬁﬂ KlaMyanmar e
VE & FLY WITH
~KIA

FREE 5D/4N TRIP GUARANTEED

S E. U L 2-WEEK DELIVERY (OR)

2-Person Worth $ 2.400 1 Year Free Maintenance Service

DISCOUNT

$1,000

abmcdtobouduyamupSedndstofecalaGied:
* From the date of confirmed sales
SUPER SEVEN STARS CO.,LTD.

No 22-B.23-A, Kabar Aye Pagoda Road, Yankin Township, Yangon Ph, 09 73180000, 09 77008582 099 69933618 (Corporate)

No 74, Corner of Yangon-Mandalay Road &Kipwe Sal Kan 11 Road, Chan MyaThamyar Quarter, PulbuiTagon Township, Mandalay

Ph. 0996993 3636,099 7789 5937 (Corporate)

No 482-B/4B3-AJB, YarZaHtar Ni Main Road, Paunglaung Toe Chael2), YwarkaukYat, Naypuitaw. Ph 0987789 5836, 09 G TRO5937

Loyal Star Trading Co.,Ltd.

Importer and Distributor of Heavy Machinery Spare Parts

Undercarriage Parts
Floating Seal Group

Ground Engaging Tools

Filters (@
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Friction Material

Engine related components

() Fuel Injection Components

Transmission Gears and Pumps

If" [ o~
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No.74, Thumingalar Road, 4 Ward, Kaytumarlar Avenue, South Okkalapa Township, Yangon, Myanmar.
Telephone : 01-2333 438, Fax: 01-23333 08, Hot Line : 09-45990 2864, 09-45 9898 248
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August 25, 2017
Base Currency is

United States Dollar - USD

Units per USD

AUD Australia Dollars 1.27
BDT Bangladesh Taka 81.18
CAD Canada Dollars 1.25
CNY China Yuan Renminbi 6.66
EUR Euro 0.85
HKD Hong Kong Dollars 7.82
INR India Rupees 64.07
IDR Indonesia Rupiahs 13349.06
JPY Japan Yen 109.64
MYR Malaysia 4.28

PKR Pakistan Rupees 105.41
PHP  Philippines Pesos 51.16
RUB Russia Rubles 59.14
SGD  Singapore Dollars 1.36
KRW South Korea Won 1128.30

LKR Sri Lanka Rupe 153.00
THB Thailand Baht 33.33
GBP  United Kingdom Pounds  0.78
VND VietnamDon 22731.08

Source:xe.com

World Gold Price

August-2017

Date
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(USD/0Z)
London Zurich
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Domestic Gold Price

Date

21-8- 2017
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2017

23-8-2017

24-8

-2017

25-8-2017

Kyats(Thousand)
Yangon Mandalay
918.50 918.50
919.00 918.70
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921.50 921.30
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Date Silver/Oz Zinc/Ton Aluminium/Ton Copper/Ton Platinum/Oz
21- August 16.93 3166.27 2103.50 6487.25 976.00
22- August 16.97 3130.12 2084.10 6542.35 979.00
23- August 16.99 3117.56 2089.17 6528.69 976.00 WII Crude Future (USD/bbl.)
Brent Crude Futr (USD/bbl)
24- August 16.99 3107.86 2107.24 6577.62 973.00 Gasoline Rbob Fut (Cent/gal)
25- August 16.95 3127.04 2119.81 6701.70 976.00 Natural Gas Futr (USD/MMBtu)
Source:kitco.com Heating Oil Futr (Cent/gal)
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Price
47.84

52.5
173.9
2.9

2
2
2

164.64

Energy NYMEX 25-8-2017

Change Change %
0.41 0.86
0.48 0.92
7.51 4.51
-0.00 -0.17
2.54 1.57
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